Race Date

October 25, 2019

2019 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 8372 Jade Rypkema

2 2 8502 Kira Sweeney

3 3 8425 Liz Birkeland

4 4 8301 Lydia Floden

5 5 8426 Mya Morris

6 6 8424  Quincy Anderson

7 7 8477 Anjalie Aho

8 8 8411 Abby Syverson

9 9 8447 Lelia Johnson
10 10 8422 Kaia Starzl
11 (<5) 8466 Jerzie Finstad
12 11 8334 Lily Olson
13 12 8338 Lily Peterson
14 13 8517 Eliana Bleess
15 14 8337 lvy Tickel
16 (<5) 8465 Dru Harbott
17 15 8494 Amber Collins
18 16 8306 Marin Garrett
19 17 8427 Lauryn Rustad
20 18 8429 Abby Tweeton
21 19 8358 Beth Schauer
22 20 8481 Kaarin Lehto
23 (<5) 8260 Jenna Manecke
24 (<5) 8386 Jada Goeson
25 21 8303 Kassidy Allard
26 22 8514 Ellie Adams
27 23 8480 Gabby Hrdlicka
28 24 8482 Hope Shepersky
29 25 8359 Grace Schauer
30 (<5) 8323 Braylee Riewer
31 26 8339 Kira Thompson
32 27 8513 Faith Lilly
33 (<5) 8467 Lilian MacLean
34 28 8497 Johanna Brunsberg
35 29 8448 Kaitlyn Olson
36 30 8371 Molly Lindow
37 31 8485 Devon Haverinen
38 32 8410 Ellie Johnson
39 33 8498 Emma Ries
40 34 8305 Quincie Floden
41 35 8518 Rachael Heppner
42 36 8496 Ally Pavek
43 37 8355 Laura Schauer
44 38 8409 Maddie Guler
45 39 8495 Macey Goeden
46 40 8406 Olivia Kleinschmidt
47 41 8370 Emily Funk
48 (<5) 8531 Emily Peterson
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Girls
Girls 5K

Team

Nevis
Wadena Deer Creek
Perham

East Grand Forks
Perham

Perham

United North Central
Pelican Rapids
Roseau

Perham
Thief River Falls
Hawley

Hawley
Warroad

Hawley
Thief River Falls
Wadena Deer Creek
East Grand Forks
Perham

Perham

Lake Park-Audubon
United North Central
Bagley/Fosston
New York Mills

East Grand Forks
Warroad

United North Central
United North Central
Lake Park-Audubon
Frazee

Hawley
Warroad
Thief River Falls
Wadena Deer Creek
Roseau

Nevis

United North Central
Pelican Rapids
Wadena Deer Creek
East Grand Forks
Warroad
Wadena Deer Creek
Lake Park-Audubon
Pelican Rapids
Wadena Deer Creek
Pelican Rapids
Nevis
West Marshall

1

18:54.9
19:27.6
19:48.1
20:07.2
20:18.1
20:29.3
20:33.4
20:34.9
20:35.6
20:39.1
20:43.3
20:43.7
20:45.3
20:54.5
21:05.8
21:06.4
21:06.5
21:17.7
21:27.1
21:28.6
21:41.1
22:01.9
22:03.5
22:05.1
22:05.8
22:06.8
22:17.9
22:18.4
22:24.2
22:28.4
22:28.7
22:30.2
22:31.0
22:32.5
22:33.0
22:34.6
22:39.2
22:47.8
22:51.3
22:53.0
22:56.1
22:57.0
22:59.5
22:59.8
23:02.9
23:07.4
23:08.1
23:14.8
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Race Date

October 25, 2019

2019 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 42 8336 Piper Myran
50 43 8341 Mia Tickel
51 44 8479 Mattea Smith
52 45 8127 Katrina Quick
53 46 8307 Gracie Coulter
54 (<5) 8287 Alexis Rude
55 a7 8357 Isabella Olson
56 48 8483 Kate Hendrickson
57 49 8407 Lily Williams
58 (<5) 8440 Olivia Bulger
59 50 8302 Mikila Gudajtes
60 51 8356 Lily Frohman
61 52 8408 Rachael Guler
62 53 8373 Paige Schuft
63 54 8367 Grace McNamee
64 (<5) 8395 Holly Johnson
65 55 8335 Trista Baer
66 (<5) 8394  Julia Harmon
67 56 8036 Elzetta Bitker
68 (<5) 8530 Elizabeth Parker
69 57 8500 Emma Mehl
70 58 8037 Miya Brandt
71 59 8512 Sophie Johnson
72 (<5) 8464 Kelsey Baltes
73 60 8042 Jimi Brommenschenkel
74 61 8046 Alissa Hushagen
75 62 8451 Autumn Dimich
76 (<5) 8289 Marissa John
77 (<5) 8387 Morgan O'Dea
78 (<5) 8385 McKenzie Draves
79 63 8308 Alexis Hanson
80 64 8453 Faith Restad
8l (<5) 8321 Bailey Larsen
82 65 8375 Haylie Mowell
83 66 8515 Haley Syverson
84 (<5) 8286 Emily Gillette
85 67 8452  Skylar Thingvold
86 68 8454 Lacey Restad
87 69 8516 Cassandra Billingsley
88 (<5) 8281 Julie Lavin
89 (<5) 8322 Claire Pausch
90 70 8450 Autumn Gross
91 71 8125 Madi Larson-Reinhart
92 (<5) 8271 Abigail Olson
93 (<5) 8441 Abigail Walton
94 (<5) 8439 Marin Peterson
95 (<5) 8272 Amira LaDuke
9% (<5) 8273 Lanie Jacobs-Wind
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Girls
Girls 5K

Team

Hawley

Hawley

United North Central
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Lake Park-Audubon
United North Central
Pelican Rapids

Red Lake County
East Grand Forks
Lake Park-Audubon
Pelican Rapids
Nevis

Nevis

Park Rapids Area
Hawley

Park Rapids Area
Ada-Borup/Norman
West Marshall
Wadena Deer Creek
Ada-Borup/Norman
Warroad

Thief River Falls
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Roseau
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
New York Mills

New York Mills

East Grand Forks
Roseau

Frazee

Nevis

Warroad

Crookston

Roseau

Roseau

Warroad
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Frazee

Roseau
Ada-Borup/Norman
Cass Lake-Bena
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Cass Lake-Bena
Cass Lake-Bena

2

8

10
11
10
12
10
10
11

23:17.3
23:18.7
23:22.9
23:25.3
23:25.3
23:27.9
23:33.8
23:35.8
23:36.2
23:48.2
23:53.2
23:54.7
23:55.6
23:55.8
23:57.4
23:57.5
24:06.6
24:11.7
24:32.4
24:33.3
24:35.8
24:40.3
24:55.6
25:02.0
25:19.9
25:29.6
25:34.0
25:50.3
25:56.0
25:57.6
26:09.0
26:10.7
26:16.1
26:16.3
26:20.5
26:22.6
26:48.2
26:51.8
27:16.5
27:51.5
28:35.3
29:02.6
29:24.5
30:21.4
30:32.6
31:17.8
31:40.0
31:40.9
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Race Date 2019 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship

October 25, 2019 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls 5K
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
97 72 8369 Sarah Boettcher Nevis 9 34:37.6
98 (<5) 8270 Mackenzie Halse Cass Lake-Bena 8 34:39.1
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Race Date
October 25, 2019

Bib No Name Grade

Team - Perham

Team Score (places): 41
1 8425 Liz Birkeland 9
2 8426 Mya Morris 9
3 8424 Quincy Anderson 9
4 8422 Kaia Starzl 8
5 8427 Lauryn Rustad 9
6 8429 Abby Tweeton 12
Team - Hawley

Team Score (places): 105
1 8334 Lily Olson 7
2 8338 Lily Peterson 10
3 8337 lvy Tickel 8
4 8339 Kira Thompson 10
5 8336 Piper Myran 8
6 8341 Mia Tickel 11
7 8335 Trista Baer 8

Team - United North Central Warriors
Team Score (places): 105

1 8477 Anjalie Aho 7
2 8481 Kaarin Lehto 10
3 8480 Gabby Hrdlicka 10
4 8482 Hope Shepersky 10
5 8485 Devon Haverinen 12
6 8479 Mattea Smith 7
7 8483 Kate Hendrickson 11
Team - Wadena Deer Creek
Team Score (places): 114

1 8502 Kira Sweeney 11
2 8494 Amber Collins 7
3 8497 Johanna Brunsberg 10
4 8498 Emma Ries 10
5 8496 Ally Pavek 9
6 8495 Macey Goeden 8
7 8500 Emma Mehl 11

Team - East Grand Forks
Team Score (places): 121
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Girls
Girls 5K
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
3 3
5 8
6 14
10 24
17 41
(18) (59)
Finish Position
11 11
12 23
14 37
26 63
42 105
(43) (148)
(55) (203)
Finish Position
7 7
20 27
23 50
24 74
31 105
(44) (149)
(48) (197)
Finish Position
2 2
15 17
28 45
33 78
36 114
(39) (153)
(57) (210)
Finish Position
1

2019 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 20:32.3

19:48.1 19:48.1 0:00.0
20:18.1 40:06.2 0:30.0
20:29.3  1:00:35.5 0:41.2
20:39.1 1:21:14.6 0:51.0
21:27.1  1:42:41.7 1:39.0
21:28.6  2:04:10.3 1:40.5

2
Average Time: 21:40.1

20:43.7 20:43.7 0:00.0
20:45.3 41:29.0 0:01.6
21:05.8 1:02:34.8 0:22.1
22:28.7  1:25:03.5 1:45.0
23:17.3  1:48:20.8 2:33.6
23:18.7  2:11:39.5 2:35.0
24:06.6  2:35:146.1 3:22.9

3
Average Time: 21:58.1

20:33.4 20:33.4 0:00.0
22:01.9 42:35.3 1:28.5
22:17.9  1:04:53.2 1:44.5
22:18.4  1:27:11.6 1:45.0
22:39.2  1:49:50.8 2:05.8
23:229  2:13:13.7 2:49.5
23:35.8  2:36:49.5 3:02.4

4
Average Time: 21:46.9

19:27.6 19:27.6 0:00.0
21:06.5 40:34.1 1:38.9
22:32.5 1:03:06.6 3:04.9
22:51.3 1:25:57.9 3:23.7
22:57.0 1:48:54.9 3:29.4
23:029 2:11:57.8 3:35.3
24:35.8  2:36:33.6 5:08.2

- 5
Average Time: 21:57.8
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Race Date 2019 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship

October 25, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 121 Average Time: 21:57.8
1 8301 Lydia Floden 9 4 4 20:07.2 20:07.2 0:00.0
2 8306 Marin Garrett 11 16 20 21:17.7 41:24.9 1:10.5
3 8303 Kassidy Allard 11 21 41 22:05.8  1:03:30.7 1:58.6
4 8305 Quincie Floden 11 34 75 22:53.0 1:26:23.7 2:45.8
5 8307 Gracie Coulter 12 46 121 23:25.3  1:49:49.0 3:18.1
6 8302 Mikila Gudajtes 10 (50) (171) 23:53.2  2:13:42.2 3:46.0
7 8308 Alexis Hanson 12 (63) (234) 26:09.0 2:39:51.2 6:01.8
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 156 Average Time: 22:40.6
1 8517 Eliana Bleess 11 13 13 20:54.5 20:54.5 0:00.0
2 8514 Ellie Adams 9 22 35 22:06.8 43:01.3 1:12.3
3 8513 Faith Lilly 8 27 62 22:30.2  1:05:31.5 1:35.7
4 8518 Rachael Heppner 11 35 97 22:56.1 1:28:27.6 2:01.6
5 8512 Sophie Johnson 8 59 156 24:55.6  1:53:23.2 4:01.1
6 8515 Haley Syverson 10 (66) (222) 26:20.5 2:19:43.7 5:26.0
7 8516 Cassandra Billingsley 11 (69) (291) 27:16.5  2:47:00.2 6:22.0
Team - Pelican Rapids Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 167 Average Time: 22:37.2
1 8411 Abby Syverson 12 8 8 20:34.9 20:34.9 0:00.0
2 8410 Ellie Johnson 12 32 40 22:47.8 43:22.7 2:12.9
3 8409 Maddie Guler 12 38 78 22:59.8  1:06:22.5 2:24.9
4 8406 Olivia Kleinschmidt 10 40 118 23:07.4  1:29:29.9 2:32.5
5 8407 Lily Williams 10 49 167 23:36.2  1:53:06.1 3:01.3
6 8408 Rachael Guler 11 (52) (219) 23:55.6  2:17:01.7 3:20.7
Team - Nevis Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 179 Average Time: 22:30.1
1 8372 Jade Rypkema 9 1 1 18:54.9 18:54.9 0:00.0
2 8371 Molly Lindow 9 30 31 22:34.6 41:29.5 3:39.7
3 8370 Emily Funk 9 41 72 23:08.1 1:04:37.6 4:13.2
4 8373 Paige Schuft 9 53 125 23:55.8  1:28:33.4 5:00.9
5 8367 Grace McNamee 7 54 179 23:57.4  1:52:30.8 5:02.5
6 8375 Haylie Mowell 11 (65) (244) 26:16.3  2:18:47.1 7:21.4
7 8369 Sarah Boettcher 9 (72) (316) 34:37.6  2:53:24.7 15:42.7
Team - Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 179 Average Time: 22:54.6
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Race Date

October 25, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Lake Park-Audubon
Team Score (places): 179

8358
8359
8355
8357
8356

a s~ wWwN PP

Beth Schauer
Grace Schauer
Laura Schauer
Isabella Olson
Lily Frohman

Team - Roseau

Team Score (places): 231

8447
8448
8451
8453
8452
8454
8450

N o o WN P

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County
Team Score (places): 280

8127
8036
8037
8042
8046
8125

oA, WDN B

Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 8260 Jenna Manecke

Team - Cass Lake-Bena
Team Score (places):Inc.

8271
8272

A WDNPF

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 8281
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Lelia Johnson
Kaitlyn Olson

Autumn Dimich

Faith Restad

Skylar Thingvold

Lacey Restad
Autumn Gross

Katrina Quick
Elzetta Bitker
Miya Brandt

Jimi Brommenschenkel
Alissa Hushagen
Madi Larson-Reinhart

Abigail Olson
Amira LaDuke

8273 Lanie Jacobs-Wind
8270 Mackenzie Halse

Julie Lavin

2019 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 22:54.6
10 19 19 21:41.1 21:41.1 0:00.0
11 25 44 22:24.2 44:05.3 0:43.1
8 37 81 22:59.5 1:07:04.8 1:18.4
10 47 128 23:33.8  1:30:38.6 1:52.7
10 51 179 23:54.7 1:54:33.3 2:13.6
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 24:20.3
8 9 9 20:35.6 20:35.6 0:00.0
8 29 38 22:33.0 43:08.6 1:57.4
11 62 100 25:34.0 1:08:42.6 4:58.4
12 64 164 26:10.7 1:34:53.3 5:35.1
11 67 231 26:48.2 2:01:41.5 6:12.6
12 (68) (299) 26:51.8 2:28:33.3 6:16.2
10 (70) (369) 29:02.6 2:57:35.9 8:27.0
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 24:41.5
10 45 45 23:25.3 23:25.3 0:00.0
9 56 101 24:32.4 47:57.7 1:07.1
10 58 159 24:40.3  1:12:38.0 1:15.0
10 60 219 25:19.9 1:37:57.9 1:54.6
10 61 280 25:29.6  2:03:27.5 2:04.3
10 (71) (351) 29:24.5  2:32:52.0 5:59.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 22:03.5 22:03.5 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 30:21.4 30:21.4 0:00.0
10 Less Than 5 31:40.0 1:02:01.4 1:18.6
11 Less Than 5 31:40.9 1:33:42.3 1:19.5
8 Less Than 5 34:39.1 2:08:21.4 4:17.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 27:51.5 27:51.5 0:00.0
3 10/25/2019 05:16:10



Race Date
October 25, 2019

Girls
Girls 5K
Overall

Bib No  Name Grade Place
Team - Crookston

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 8286 Emily Gillette 12 Less Than 5
Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 8287 Alexis Rude 8 Less Than 5
2 8289 Marissa John 10 Less Than 5
Team - Frazee

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 8323 Braylee Riewer 10 Less Than 5
2 8321 Bailey Larsen 9 Less Than 5
3 8322 Claire Pausch 10 Less Than 5
Team - New York Mills

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 8386 Jada Goeson 7 Less Than 5
2 8387 Morgan O'Dea 8 Less Than 5
3 8385 McKenzie Draves 7 Less Than 5
Team - Park Rapids Area

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 8395 Holly Johnson 10 Less Than 5
2 8394 Julia Harmon 9 Less Than 5
Team - Red Lake County

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 8440 Olivia Bulger 12 Less Than 5
2 8441 Abigail Walton 12 Less Than 5
3 8439 Marin Peterson 9 Less Than 5
Team - Thief River Falls

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 8466 Jerzie Finstad 12 Less Than 5
2 8465 Dru Harbott 9 Less Than 5
3 8467 Lilian MacLean 12 Less Than 5
4 8464 Kelsey Baltes 7 Less Than 5
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

2019 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship
Final Team Results

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.

Average Time:
26:22.6 26:22.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

23:27.9
25:50.3

23:27.9
49:18.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

22:28.4 22:28.4
26:16.1 48:44.5
28:35.3 1:17:19.8

- Inc.
Average Time:

22:05.1 22:05.1
25:56.0 48:01.1
25:57.6  1:13:58.7

- Inc.
Average Time:

23:57.5
24:11.7

23:57.5
48:09.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

23:48.2 23:48.2
30:32.6 54:20.8
31:17.8  1:25:38.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

20:43.3 20:43.3
21:06.4 41:49.7
22:31.0 1:04:20.7
25:02.0 1:29:22.7

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0
2:22.4

0:00.0
3:47.7
6:06.9

0:00.0
3:50.9
3:52.5

0:00.0
0:14.2

0:00.0
6:44.4
7:29.6

0:00.0
0:23.1
1:47.7
4:18.7
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Race Date 2019 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship

October 25, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - West Marshall Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 8531 Emily Peterson 11 Less Than 5 23:14.8 23:14.8 0:00.0
2 8530 Elizabeth Parker 10 Less Than 5 24:33.3 47:48.1 1:18.5
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